
Project Name and Number 
IFB 
IFB #300-35-23 Plaster and Painting of Occupied, 
Unoccupied Units and Common Areas Authority Wide 

Date Issued 
November 13, 2023 

Due Date: 
November 30, 2023 at 9:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
November 21, 2023 at 9:00 
AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2869 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

Anna.Jasim@hacp.org 

 
 

Anna Jasim 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2768 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org 

 
 

Renelda Colvin 

 
 

HACP 

 
412 Boulevard of the 

Allies, 6th Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2766 

 
 

412-456-5007 

 
 

Kathleen.Obringer@hacp.org 

 
 

Kathleen Obringer 

 
 

HACP 

 
 

2305 Bedford Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2761 

  
 

Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org 

 
 

Lloyd C. Wilson Jr. 

 
 

HACP 

 
 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-3155 

  
 

Courtnay.Bryson@hacp.org 

 
 

Courtnay Bryson 

 
 

HACP 

 
 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2765 

 
 
 

 
 

Stephanie.Lowder@hacp.org 

 
 

Stephanie Lowder 
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mailto:Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org
mailto:Kathleen.Obringer@hacp.org
mailto:Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org
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Due Date: 
November 30, 2023 at 9:00 AM 

Pre Bid Meeting 
November 21, 2023 at 9:00 
AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 
 

HACP 

 
 

201 Kirkpatrick Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-643-2860 

 
 
 

 
 

Nick.Owsley@hacp.org  

 
 

Nick Owsley 

 
CSI Construction Co. 

Inc. 
(MBE) 

 
 

8051 Aber Road 
Verona, PA 15147 

 
 

412-580-4468 

  
 

heddycsi@yahoo.com  

 
 

Heddy Richard 

 
CSI Construction Co. 

Inc. 
(MBE) 

 
8051 Aber Road 

Verona, PA 15147 

 
 

412-580-4468 

   
 

Albert Jenkins 

 
J&S Handyman 

Services 
(MBE) 

 
5526 Moore Avenue 
Verona, PA 15147 

 
 

412-758-6440 

  
 

Jewell2737@verizon.net  

 
 

Jewell Shelby 

 
 

Palumbi Paints  
(P3 LLC) 

 
 

 
 

724-351-0504 
412-808-5302 

  
 

palumbipaintersplus@gmail.co
m  

 
 

Courtney Palumbi 

 
Siemens Industry, 

Inc.  

 
400 Mosites Way, 

Suite 400 
Pittsburgh, PA 15205 

 
 
412-427-8619 

  
 
Philip.richardson@siemens.com  

 
 

Philip Richardson  

mailto:Nick.Owsley@hacp.org
mailto:heddycsi@yahoo.com
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Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 
 

Higher Power Homes 
(DBE) 

 
7424 Washington 

Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15218 

 
 

412-482-4270  

  
 

info@higherpowerhomes.com 

 
 

Saloam Bey 

 
 

Cam Construction, 
LLC 

(MBE) 

 
 

1117 Lynn Avenue 
Turtle Creek, PA 15145 

 
 

412-812-8514 

  
 

Camconstruct14@gmail.com  

 
 

Patrick Miller 

 
 

Crown Field Services, 
LLC  

 
 

2588 Atlantic Avenue 
Brooklyn, NY 11207 

 
 

718-682-0626 

  
 

shmulie@crownfieldservices.net  

 
 

Shmulie Schochet 

 
 

Crown Field Services, 
LLC  

 
 

2588 Atlantic Avenue 
Brooklyn, NY 11207 

 
 

718-682-0626 

  
 

brandon@crownfieldservices.ne
t  

 
 

Brandon McBean 

 
 

MarcAnthony 
Pressure Washing 

  
 

412-588-7693 

   
 

MarcAnthony Peters 

mailto:info@higherpowerhomes.com
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November 30, 2023 at 9:00 AM 
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AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number EMail Representative 

 
Platinum Group 
Services, LLC 

Dba Rough & Final 
Cleaning 

(MBE/WBE) 

 
 

603 Morgan Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

 
 

412-657-7335 

  
 
 

rfccleangreen@gmail.com  

 
 
 

Tina Hinton 

 
 

Crown Field Services, 
LLC  

 
 

2588 Atlantic Avenue 
Brooklyn, NY 11207 

 
 

484-313-0768 

  
 

trianaj@crownfieldservices.net  

 
 

Triana Jones 

      

      

      

 

mailto:rfccleangreen@gmail.com
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